

JUVENTUS DURBAN FC

INDEMNITY AND CONSENT CONFIRMATION

I, (insert full name)		in my capacity as
	of	(name of player).

- Do hereby indemnify and hold harmless Juventus Durban Football Club and/or understand my child may sustain by virtue of any conduct, transport arrangements, sports injury and/or disease which may arise whilst my aforementioned child participates in sport for and on behalf of the abovementioned Club.
- 2. I further agree to pay as liquidated damages to the Club the amount of money imposed on the Club as a fine (or such pro-rata share as the Club Committee may determine), by any competent body which shall have the authority to impose such fine as a result of the misconduct of either myself and/or my child or any other member of my family, of whose misconduct I acknowledge the Club Committee to be the sole and absolute judge.
- 3. I also understand that notwithstanding the fact that I have registered my child with Juventus Durban FC, the Club cannot guarantee that my child will play a league match each week. No refunds are done for members who decide to leave the club once league games have commenced and my child is registered with Association.
- 4. I consent to personal information of me and my child being used for registration purposes. I also consent to the use of photographs of my child in his/her capacity as a Juventus Durban FC member and related to football, being used by Juventus Durban FC on electronic and other platforms.
- 5. I have read the Juventus Durban FC Code of Conduct and agree to abide by it and to take all reasonable steps to ensure that my child abides by the requirements of the Code of Conduct.

Signed at	on this	_day of	2025
SIGNATURE OF FATHER/MOTHER/L	EGAL GUARDIAN		
STATE NAMES IN FULL:			